Compassion International - KENYA
April 2025 FCP Disbursement Summary in Local Currency

KE0343 PEFA Wesa Church

Sponsored Beneficiary
Unsponsored Beneficiary

Gifts - Beneficiary & Family

Gifts - Project

Ongoing Intervention

Total

=
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GI-12343131 Center Based Programming 2025-03-06
HVC FNDO003038 Highly Vulnerable Children - HVC
Medical FNDO003041 Ongoing Medical - MED

832,013.00
64,250.76
175,334.22

5,805.00

15,093.68

7,410.00
1,099,906.66

lofl



