## Compassion International - KENYA April 2025 FCP Disbursement Summary in Local Currency



## **KE0343 PEFA Wesa Church**

Support Type				Local Currency
Sponsored Beneficiary				832,013.00
Unsponsored Beneficiary				64,250.76
Gifts - Beneficiary & Family				175,334.22
Gifts - Project	Gift ID	Туре	Gift Date	
	GI-12343131	Center Based Programming	2025-03-06	5,805.00
Ongoing Intervention				
	HVC	FND003038 Highly Vulnerable Children - HVC		15,093.68
	Medical	FND003041 Ongoing Medical - MED		7,410.00
Total		·		1,099,906.66